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CAMPIONATI STUDENTESCHI
Finale Provinciale di Corsa Campestre

Org. MIUR - CONI - FIDAL - CIP
Matera 30.01.2020

Cat. RAGAZZI Km 1
ATLETA

AMBROSECCHIA Claudio
LOCORATOLO Flavio
ROCCO Michele

SCARAMUZZO Danilo Emanuele

GUADAGNO Marco
DERTI Xhavit

ZAZA Francesco
CARICATO Federico
CIFARELLI Alessandro
TUCCI Carlo
SALOMONE Mario
LINSALATA Silvio Maria
CHOHN Ashvir Singh
MAURELLA Mattia
DAVOLIO Fabrizio

Classifica Squadre

I.C. Ex "Torraca " Matera

I.C. "Don Liborio Palazzo" Montes
I.C. "Minozzi-Festa" Matera

I.C. "P. Pio da Pietralcina" Pisticci

SOCIETA'
I.C. Ex "Torraca " Matera
I.C. Ex "Torraca " Matera
I.C. "Minozzi-Festa" Matera
I.C. "Don Liborio Palazzo" Montescaglioso
I.C. "Don Liborio Palazzo" Montescaglioso
I.C. "Don Liborio Palazzo" Montescaglioso
I.C. "Don Liborio Palazzo" Montescaglioso
I.C. "Minozzi-Festa" Matera
I.C. "Minozzi-Festa" Matera
I.C. Ex "Torraca " Matera
I.C. "P. Pio da Pietralcina" Pisticci
I.C. "P. Pio da Pietralcina" Pisticci
I.C. Ex "Torraca " Matera
I.C. "P. Pio da Pietralcina" Pisticci

I.C. "P. Pio da Pietralcina" Pisticci

1+2+10
4+5+6
3+8+9
11+12+14
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13
15
20
37



